Tutor List

This list is provided as a courtesy to the MBS community.

Tutors listed are private providers and hired at parents’ discretion.

Tutors

Areas of Expertise

Contact Information

Polly Rinaudo*

K-1st grade, all subjects

prinaudo@mbsbr.org

(session location: Jones Creek
Library)

Jane Culivan*

K-2nd grade, all subjects

jculivan@mbsbr.org

Tiffany Boudreaux*

K-4th grade, all subjects

tboudreaux@mbsbr.org

Daina Kennedy*

3rd-8th grade, math

dkennedy@mbsbr.org

Stephanie Verdin*

K-5th, all subjects; 6th-8th, all
except Math & Science

sverdin@mbsbr.org

*Above tutors are Child Protection Certified; Insured to tutor on campus

Off-campus tutors

Lauren LaPointe

all grades, all subjects

936-7208

Toni Richard

K-8th grade

931-5614 or
tonirichard64@yahoo.com

Melissa Manson

6th-8th grade, all subjects

303-3494

Cole Fairchild

6th-8th grade, all subjects

afaircd@alumni.lsu.edu or
772-9312

Jackie Lauve

Reading Specialist

276-9542

Sally Streete

Reading

SallyS@stmbr.org or 252-4300
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Facilities/Programs

Mathnasium Math https://www.mathnasium.com/sout
hbatonrouge or 753-MATH

Sylvan Math, Reading, Writing, www.sylvanlearning.com or
Homework Help 752-7323
Kumon Math and Reading https://www.kumon.com/baton-rou

ge-south or 916-4844

Impact Academic Solutions Study Skills https://www.impactacademicsoluti
ons.com/ or 610-6551

Studyville Middle school, www.studyville.com or 408-4553
all subjects
Best In Class All grade levels, all subjects https://bestinbr.com/tutoring/?v=76

cb0a18730b or 505-6900

Online option:

***Free tutoring is available at no charge to all Louisiana K-12 students, 7 days a week, 2 PM - midnight, at
http://homeworkla.org/***

Please note: The above information is intended to be a resource list for parents/families only and may
contain inaccuracies unknown to the School Counselor. Any choice made by the parent/family is at
the sole risk of the parent/family and not the responsibility or liability of MBS or its employees.
Parents/families should contact each resource to obtain information on rates, as they may vary, and
should screen resources accordingly.
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